AM
6:56
7:04
7:12
7:27
7:29
7:34
7:41
8:04
8:06
8:07
8:20

PM
2:30
2:45
2:56
2:57
3:02
3:14
3:40
3:42
3:43
4:05
4:13
4:22

SIMBA
Grades K-12

(Adams/Tubbs Ranch/Duff Rd/Lincoln School/NW Carden)

ADAMS BASEBALL FIELD

ROTHROCK RD &TUBBS RANCH RD
46784 DUFF RD

CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN
LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL
PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN
LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER
CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN
LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN
LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL

ADAMS BASEBALL FIELD

ROTHROCK RD & TUBBS RANCH RD
46784 DUFF RD

(K-5 ONLY)
(K-5 ONLY)

(SMS ONLY)
(SMS ONLY)



