SIMBA

Grades K-12

(Adams/Tubbs Ranch/Duff Rd/Lincoln School/NW Carden)

AM		
6:56	ADAMS BASEBALL FIELD	
7:04	ROTHROCK RD &TUBBS RANCH RD	
7:12	46784 DUFF RD	
7:27	CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN	(K-5 ONLY)
7:29	LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	(K-5 ONLY)
7:34	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
7:41	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY	
8:04	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:06	CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN	(SMS ONLY)
8:07	LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	(SMS ONLY)
8:20	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
<u>PM</u>		
PM 2:30	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY	
	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
2:30	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
2:30 2:45	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN	
2:30 2:45 2:56	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	
2:30 2:45 2:56 2:57	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	
2:30 2:45 2:56 2:57 3:02	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
2:30 2:45 2:56 2:57 3:02 3:14	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
2:30 2:45 2:56 2:57 3:02 3:14 3:40	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
2:30 2:45 2:56 2:57 3:02 3:14 3:40 3:42	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	
2:30 2:45 2:56 2:57 3:02 3:14 3:40 3:42 3:43	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL CARDEN BEFORE 14 TH @ 25 MPH SIGN LINCOLN PRIMARY SCHOOL	